
AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED

AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED

AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED AED

DUBAI PRIVATE SCHOOLS’ 
PERFORMANCE IN PISA 2022 

Financial Literacy and Creative Thinking domains

For the first time, Dubai private schools participated in the PISA Financial Literacy and Creative 
Thinking study conducted by the Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD).

Measures how well students know and understand 

financial concepts and risks, and their skills, 

motivation, and confidence to make good decisions in 

different financial situations.

HIGHEST PERFORMING COUNTRIES AND 

REGIONS IN FINANCIAL LITERACY

HIGHEST PERFORMING COUNTRIES AND 

REGIONS IN CREATIVE THINKING

Measures students’ ability to come up with, evaluate, 

and improve ideas that can result in original and 

effective solutions, advances in knowledge, and 

impactful expressions of creativity.

FINANCIAL LITERACY CREATIVE THINKING

Includes 20 participating 
countries and regions

82% of students in Dubai 
said they know how to 
manage their money.

79% said they make 
savings goals for certain 
things they want to buy or do.

82% said they understand 
the difference between 
spending money on 
needs and wants. 

Includes 64 participating 
countries and regions

84% of Dubai students 
performed at the OECD
baseline level or above 
in creative thinking.

89% said that 
engaging in creative 
activities satisfies them.

74% said they are confident 
of coming up with creative 
ideas for school projects. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

527

522

521

519

517

507

506

506

505

494

Belgium

Dubai Private Schools

Denmark

Canada

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Austria

Poland

United States

Portugal

MEAN SCORECOUNTRYRANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

41

38

38

37

36

36

36

36

35

35

Singapore

South Korea

Canada

Australia

New Zealand

Dubai Private Schools

Estonia

Finland

Denmark

Latvia

MEAN SCORECOUNTRYRANK

����������������������

������������������������������������������������


