





DUBAI PRIVATE SCHOOLS' PERFORMANCE IN PISA 2022

Financial Literacy and Creative Thinking domains

For the first time, Dubai private schools participated in the PISA Financial Literacy and Creative Thinking study conducted by the Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD).

FINANCIAL LITERACY

motivation, and confidence to make good decisions in



Includes **20** participating countries and regions

HIGHEST PERFORMING COUNTRIES AND

RANK	COUNTRY	MEAN SCORE
1	Belgium	527
2	Dubai Private Schools	522
3	Denmark	521
4	(*) Canada	519
5	Netherlands	517
6	Czech Republic	507
7	Austria	506
8	Poland	506
9	United States	505
10	Portugal	494



82% of students in Dubai said they know how to manage their money.



79% said they make savings goals for certain things they want to buy or do.







82% said they understand the difference between spending money on needs and wants.

(AED) (AED) (AED)

CREATIVE THINKING

Measures students' ability to come up with, evaluate, and improve ideas that can result in original and effective solutions, advances in knowledge, and impactful expressions of creativity.

> Includes **64** participating countries and regions



HIGHEST PERFORMING COUNTRIES AND **REGIONS IN CREATIVE THINKING**

RANK	COUNTRY	MEAN SCORE
1	Singapore	41
2	South Korea	38
3	(*) Canada	38
4	Australia	37
5	New Zealand	36
6	Dubai Private Schools	36
7	Estonia	36
8	+ Finland	36
9	Denmark	35
10	Latvia	35

84% of Dubai students performed at the OECD baseline level or above in creative thinking.



\\ \text{\ti}\text{\te\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\tex{\text{\text{\te\tint}\text{\text{\texi}\tiet{\text{\texi}\text{



89% said that engaging in creative activities satisfies them.

74% said they are confident of coming up with creative ideas for school projects.



tàtàtàtàtàtàtàt





